Website : www .keralapsc.gov.in

It is hereby notified that the answer scripts of the candidates with the following register
Numbers relating to the below mentioned post have been invalidated due to the reason specified under

each head.

Name of Post

Department
Date of Test
Category No.

Signed against Register Number of another candidate

120592

116575
278915
378479
390618
393630

185937

Office of the

NOTIFICATION

: CIVIL EXCISE OFFICER (TRAINEE)

: EXCISE
: 01/04/2017
: 340/2016

133041
290171
387492
391085
394286

Register Number wrongly bubbled

144512
304741
387842
392049

Kerala Public Service Commission
Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram-4

Approved for issue

Section Officer

205600
315068
388037
392372

District/Statewide:WAYANAD

208896
341880
388081
392648

Register Number not bubbled

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Email : kpsc.psc @kerala.gov.in

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
No.ER II (3)4146/17/EW-12 Thiruvananthapuram

Dated : 12/09/18

221832
345301
388411
393068

SECRETARY

Phone : 0471 - 2447201

248957
363064
389021
393301
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