Website: www.keralapsc.gov.in Email: kpsc.psc@kerala.gov.in

Phone: 0471 - 2447201

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No.ER II (3)4146/17/EW-12 Thiruvananthapuram

Dated: 12/09/18

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the answer scripts of the candidates with the following register Numbers relating to the below mentioned post have been invalidated due to the reason specified under each head.

Name of Post: CIVIL EXCISE OFFICER (TRAINEE)

Department : EXCISE Date of Test : 01/04/2017

Category No. : 340/2016

District/Statewide:WAYANAD

Signed against Register Number of another candidate

120592

Register Number wrongly bubbled

116575	133041	144512	205600	208896	221832	248957
278915	290171	304741	315068	341880	345301	363064
378479	387492	387842	388037	388081	388411	389021
390618	391085	392049	392372	392648	393068	393301
393630	394286					

Register Number not bubbled

185937

SECRETARY
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram-4

Approved for issue

Section Officer